

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 10167/2025

Mulchand Banjara S/o Kaniram Banjara and Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Avadhesh Meena on behalf of Mr. Pankaj Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG assisted by Mr. Rohit Tiwari, Mr. Priyam Aggarwal & Mr. Deepak Mittal Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma Ms. Dipti Jindal on behalf of Mr. Amit Jindal

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

13/01/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file rejoinder.

List after four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/86